Readings for Evening Prayer

Month : May

Year : 2021

Date Day Season Title Psalm Ist Reading 2nd Reading
01-May Saturday |Easter CW#* Philip and James Psalm 149 Job 23.1-12 John 1.43-51
02-May Sunday Easter CW* Easter 5 Psalm 96 Isaiah 60.1-14 Revelation 3.1-13
03-May Monday Easter Ccw Psalm 105 Numbers 9.15-end;10.33-end Luke 4.38-end
04-May Tuesday Easter Ccw Psalm 97 Numbers | 1.1-33 Luke 5.1-11
05-May Wednesday | Easter Ccw Psalm 99 Numbers 12 Luke 5.12-26
06-May Thursday |Easter cw Psalm 104 Numbers 13.1-3, 17-end Luke 5.27-end
07-May Friday Easter Ccw Psalm 66 Numbers 14.1-25 Luke 6.1-11
08-May Saturday |Easter CW Julian of Norwich Psalm 118 Numbers 14.26-end Luke 6.12-26
09-May Sunday Easter CW#* Easter 6 Psalm 45 Song of Solomon 4.16 - 5.2; 8.6,7| Revelation 3.14-22
10-May Monday Easter CW Rogation Day Psalm 121 Numbers 16.1-35 Luke 6.27-38

I 1-May Tuesday Easter CW Rogation Day Psalm 128 Numbers 16.36-end Luke 6.39-end
[2-May Wednesday | Easter CW Rogation Day Psalm |5 2 Samuel 23.1-5 Colossians 2.20 - 3.4
[3-May Thursday |Ascension Day |CW?#* Ascension Day Psalm 8 2 Kings 2.1-15 Revelation 5
[4-May Friday AD to Pentecost | CW* Matthias Psalm 80 | Samuel 16.1-13a Matthew 7.15-27
| 5-May Saturday |AD to Pentecost |CW Psalm 85 Numbers 21.4-9 Luke 7.18-35

| 6-May Sunday AD to Pentecost |CW* Easter 7 Psalm 147.1-12  |lIsaiah 61 Luke 4.14-21
|7-May Monday AD to Pentecost |CW Psalm 18 Numbers 22.1-35 Luke 7.36-end
|8-May Tuesday |AD to Pentecost |CW Psalm 68 Numbers 22.36-23.12 Luke 8.1-15
19-May Wednesday| AD to Pentecost |CW Dunstan Psalm 46 Numbers 23.13-end Luke 8.16-25
20-May Thursday |AD to Pentecost |CW Alcuin of York Psalm 139 Numbers 24 Luke 8.26-39
21-May Friday AD to Pentecost |CW Helena Psalm 147 Numbers 27.12-end Luke 8.40-end
22-May Saturday |AD to Pentecost |CW Psalm 48 Deuteronomy 16.9-15 John 7.37-39
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23-May Sunday AD to Pentecost | CW#* Pentecost (Whit Sunday) Psalm 139.1-18 |Ezekiel 36.22-28 Acts 2.22-38
24-May Monday Ordinary Time |CW John and Charles Wesley Psalm 127 Joshua | Luke 9.18-27
25-May Tuesday Ordinary Time |CW Bede Psalm 135 Joshua 2 Luke 9.28-36
26-May Wednesday|Ordinary Time | CW Augustine of Canterbury Psalm 136 Joshua 3 Luke 9.37-50
27-May Thursday |Ordinary Time |CW Psalm 138 Joshua 4.1-5.1 Luke 9.51-end
28-May Friday Ordinary Time |CW Lanfranc Psalm 145 Joshua 5.2-end Luke 10.1-16
29-May Saturday |Ordinary Time |CW Psalm 97 Isaiah 40.12-end Mark I.1-13
30-May Sunday Ordinary Time | CW?* Trinity Sunday Psalm 104.1-10  |Ezekiel 1.4-10,22-28a Revelation 4
31-May Monday Ordinary Time  |CW?* The Visitation Psalm 122 Zechariah 2.10-13 John 3.25-30
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